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26年1月 271,643 33 163,481 ▲ 81 252,110 143 127,168 124,942 19,533 ▲ 110 9,376 10,157

2月 271,896 253 163,668 187 252,128 18 127,196 124,932 19,768 235 9,561 10,207

3月 271,937 41 163,716 48 252,185 57 127,252 124,933 19,752 ▲ 16 9,578 10,174

4月 272,812 875 164,632 916 253,102 917 127,672 125,430 19,710 ▲ 42 9,530 10,180

5月 274,073 1,261 165,835 1,203 253,645 543 127,912 125,733 20,428 718 9,942 10,486

6月 274,149 76 165,945 110 253,726 81 127,953 125,773 20,423 ▲ 5 9,948 10,475

7月 274,217 68 165,906 ▲ 39 253,895 169 128,061 125,834 20,322 ▲ 101 9,923 10,399

8月 274,616 399 166,244 338 253,947 52 128,086 125,861 20,669 347 10,163 10,506

9月 274,567 ▲ 49 166,127 ▲ 117 253,885 ▲ 62 128,026 125,859 20,682 13 10,185 10,497

10月 274,680 113 166,174 47 253,821 ▲ 64 127,994 125,827 20,859 177 10,318 10,541

11月 275,403 723 166,796 622 253,947 126 128,092 125,855 21,456 597 10,703 10,753

12月 275,531 128 166,809 13 253,963 16 128,144 125,819 21,568 112 10,781 10,787

27年1月 275,507 ▲ 24 166,782 ▲ 27 253,891 ▲ 72 128,114 125,777 21,616 48 10,793 10,823

2月 275,828 321 167,065 283 253,935 44 128,145 125,790 21,893 277 10,979 10,914

3月 275,739 ▲ 89 167,055 ▲ 10 253,910 ▲ 25 128,118 125,792 21,829 ▲ 64 10,974 10,855

4月 277,323 1,584 168,531 1,476 255,327 1,417 128,855 126,472 21,996 167 11,037 10,959

5月 279,302 1,979 170,395 1,864 256,154 827 129,255 126,899 23,148 1,152 11,725 11,423

6月 279,473 171 170,520 125 256,317 163 129,328 126,989 23,156 8 11,746 11,410

7月 279,634 161 170,597 77 256,510 193 129,438 127,072 23,124 ▲ 32 11,721 11,403

8月 280,111 477 171,042 445 256,550 40 129,424 127,126 23,561 437 11,991 11,570

9月 280,027 ▲ 84 170,960 ▲ 82 256,450 ▲ 100 129,344 127,106 23,577 16 12,028 11,549

10月 280,228 201 171,165 205 256,437 ▲ 13 129,327 127,110 23,791 214 12,139 11,652

11月 281,042 814 171,999 834 256,411 ▲ 26 129,361 127,050 24,631 840 12,623 12,008

12月 280,908 ▲ 134 171,857 ▲ 142 256,271 ▲ 140 129,254 127,017 24,637 6 12,634 12,003

28年1月 280,639 ▲ 269 171,610 ▲ 247 256,099 ▲ 172 129,162 126,937 24,540 ▲ 97 12,606 11,934

2月 280,765 126 171,668 58 256,070 ▲ 29 129,115 126,955 24,695 155 12,684 12,011

3月 280,688 ▲ 77 171,572 ▲ 96 256,094 24 129,112 126,982 24,594 ▲ 101 12,635 11,959

4月 281,540 852 172,472 900 256,902 808 129,464 127,438 24,638 44 12,614 12,024

5月 283,309 1,769 174,204 1,732 257,492 590 129,753 127,739 25,817 1,179 13,277 12,540

6月 283,362 53 174,241 37 257,510 18 129,725 127,785 25,852 35 13,334 12,518

7月 283,410 48 174,229 ▲ 12 257,542 32 129,740 127,802 25,868 16 13,336 12,532

8月 283,770 360 174,522 293 257,514 ▲ 28 129,733 127,781 26,256 388 13,513 12,743

9月 283,660 ▲ 110 174,385 ▲ 137 257,503 ▲ 11 129,705 127,798 26,157 ▲ 99 13,485 12,672

10月 283,835 175 174,543 158 257,445 ▲ 58 129,626 127,819 26,390 233 13,569 12,821

11月 284,546 711 175,222 679 257,361 ▲ 84 129,544 127,817 27,185 795 14,037 13,148

12月 284,425 ▲ 121 175,087 ▲ 135 257,277 ▲ 84 129,459 127,818 27,148 ▲ 37 14,004 13,144

29年1月 284,307 ▲ 118 175,018 ▲ 69 257,247 ▲ 30 129,454 127,793 27,060 ▲ 88 13,938 13,122

2　人口と世帯数の月次推移（平成26年1月1日～平成29年1月1日現在）
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